
1828 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE No. 74 

1HE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 
By M. K. JOSEPH Price Is. 6d. 

PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d. 

EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS 
By IAN A. GORDON Price Is. 6d 

PAUL'S PENNY 
A study in Private and Public Finance 

By W. B. SUTCH Price Is. 6d. 

INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.1) 

By A. D. TWEEDIE Price Is. 6d. 

THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.2) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
32 pages. Price 2s. 

THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.3) 

By A. D. TwEEDIE 
HOLDING A MEETING 36 pages. Price 2s. 

By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price Is. 6d. 

THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC 
COMMISSION 

By C. G. R. McKAY Price Is. 6d 

RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

LISTENING TO RADIO 
By J. C. REID Price Is. 6d. 

PArPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND 
By FRANK CoTTERELL, with drawings, by Roy CoWAN. 

Price Is. 6d. 

FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND 
PART ONE 
A FOREST 

By FRANK CoTIERELL, with drawings, by Roy CoWAN. 

PART TWO 
FOREST AND MILL 

Price Is. 6d. 

By FRANK CoTTERELL, drawing by Roy COWAN. 

THE NEW HARVEST 
By RODERICK FINLAYSON 

PLAY PRODUCTION 
By NGAIO MARSH 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART ONE 

"Looking at Animals". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM 
PART Two 

"Change and Continuity". 
By ANDREW PACKARD Price Is. 6d. 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART ONE 

By G. A. EIBY Price Is. 6d. 

THIS EARTH OF OURS 
PART Two 

By G. A. EIBY Price Is. 6d. 

THE COOK ISLANDS 
By R. G.CROCOMBE Price Is. 6d. 

THE SHEEP FARM 
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART ONE 

By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE ORCHESTRA 
PART Two 

(More about the Orchestra) 
By JAMES ROBERTSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE COASTER 
By JAMES K. BAXTER, illustrated by WILLIAM JONES 

Price Is. 6d. 

THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK 
By MARIBELLE CoRMACK, Hlustrated by Roy CoWAN 

Price Is. 6d. 
A BRIDGE 

By JOAN ELLIS Price Is. 6d. 

THREAD AND FABRIC 
By FRANK CoTIERELL Price Is. 6d. 

SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.4) 

By K. W. ROBINSON 
36 pages. Price 2s. 

THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION 
(Geographic Regions of Australia No.5) 

By A. D. TwEEDIE 
32 pages. Price 2s. 

LIFE IN A BENGAL VILLAGE 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price Is. 6d. 

KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS 
By D. M. DAVIN Price Is. 6d. 

IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA 
By K. W. ROBINSON Price Is. 6d. 

THE WATERFRONT 
By W ALTER BROOKES, illustrated by PETER CAMPBELL 

Price Is. 6d. 

LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL 
By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price Is. 6d. 

44 pages. 

A DAIRY FARM 
By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 

A SHEEP STATION 
By FRANK CoTTERELL 

THE COALMINERS 
By P. R. EARLE 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS 
And Their First Publication 

By PROFESSOR JOAN STEVENS 

THE ROCK POOL 
By ARTHUR TORRIE 

40 pages, illustrated. 

32 pages. 

ADVERTISEMENTS ...... 
ApPOINTMENTS, ETC. 
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 
DEFENCE NOTICES 

THE SCIENTISTS 
By G. A. EIBY 

CONTENTS 

LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Bylaws Act: Notice 
Customs Tariff Notices 
Education Act: Notices .... .. 
Harbours Act: Notices .... .. 
Land Act: Notice ...... .. .... 
Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc. 
Meteorological Table ...... 
Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Officiating Ministers for 1961 
Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc. 
Regulations Act: Notice ..... . 
Reserve Bank Statement .... .. 
Schedule of Contracts .... .. 
Traffic Regulations: Notice 
Transport Act: Notice 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

Price 2s. 

PAGE 

1820 
1810 
1819 
1809 
1820 

1815 
1815 
1815 
1815 
1815 
1813 
1817 
1811 
1813 
1811 
1812 
1815 
1816 
1816 
1812 
1811 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 1805-09 

Price Is. BY AUTHORITY: R. E. OWEN, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1961 


