THE NEW ZEALAND SHORT STORY - PART 2 By M. K. Joseph Price 1s. 6d.	INTRODUCING AUSTRALIA AND ARID AUSTRALIA (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 1) By A. D. Tweedie Price 1s. 6d.
PIONEERS AND PROFESSIONALS By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d. EARLY JOURNALS AND RECORDS	THE SOUTH-EAST INTERIOR LANDS (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 2)
By Ian A. Gordon Price 1s. 6d	By K. W. Robinson 32 pages. Price 2s.
PAUL'S PENNY	THE NORTH-EAST COASTLANDS
A study in Private and Public Finance By W. B. Sutch Price 1s. 6d.	(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 3)
HOLDING A MEETING	By A. D. TWEEDIE 36 pages. Price 2s.
By NIGEL and NANCY TAYLOR Price 1s. 6d.	SOUTH-EAST COASTLANDS
THE PACIFIC ISLANDS AND THE SOUTH PACIFIC COMMISSION	(Geographic Regions of Australia No. 4) By K. W. Robinson
By C. G. R. McKay Price 1s. 6d	36 pages. Price 2s.
RADIO IN NEW ZEALAND By J. C. Reid Price 1s. 6d.	THE SOUTH-WEST AND GULFLANDS REGION (Geographic Regions of Australia No. 5) By A. D. Tweedie
LISTENING TO RADIO By J. C. Reid Price 1s. 6d.	32 pages. Price 2s.
PAPERMAKING IN NEW ZEALAND	LIFE IN A BENGAL VILLAGE By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 1s. 6d.
By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, by Roy Cowan	KATHERINE MANSFIELD IN HER LETTERS
Price 1s. 6d.	By D. M. DAVIN Price 1s. 6d.
FORESTRY IN NEW ZEALAND PART ONE	IRON AND STEEL IN AUSTRALIA
A FOREST By Frank Cotterell, with drawings, by Roy Cowan.	By K. W. Robinson Price 1s. 6d.
Price 1s. 6d. PART TWO	THE WATERFRONT By Walter Brookes, illustrated by Peter Campbell Price 1s. 6d.
FOREST AND MILL	LIFE IN URBAN AND INDUSTRIAL BENGAL
By Frank Cotterell, drawing by Roy Cowan. Price 1s, 6d.	By PADMINI SENGUPTA Price 1s. 6d.
THE NEW HARVEST	A DAIRY FARM
By RODERICK FINLAYSON Price 1s, 6d.	By RAY CHAPMAN-TAYLOR 44 pages. Price 2s.
PLAY PRODUCTION	A SHEEP STATION
By NGAIO MARSH Price 1s. 6d.	By Frank Cotterell Price 2s.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM PART ONE	THE COALMINERS By P. R. Earle
"Looking at Animals". By Andrew Packard Price 1s. 6d.	Price 2s.
THE MEANING OF ANIMAL FORM	SOME NINETEENTH CENTURY NOVELS And Their First Publication
PART TWO	By Professor Joan Stevens Price 2s.
"Change and Continuity". By Andrew Packard Price 1s. 6d.	THE ROCK POOL
THIS EARTH OF OURS	By Arthur Torrie
PART ONE By G. A. Eiby Price 1s. 6d.	40 pages, illustrated. Price 2s.
THIS EARTH OF OURS	THE SCIENTISTS
PART TWO By G. A. Eiby Price 1s. 6d.	By G. A. Eiby 32 pages. Price 2s.
THE COOK ISLANDS	
By R. G. CROCOMBE Price 1s. 6d.	CONTENTS
THE SHEEP FARM	PAGE
By P. R. EARLE, illustrated by JULIET PILER Price 1s. 6d.	Advertisements 1820
THE ORCHESTRA	APPOINTMENTS, ETC 1810 BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 1819
PART ONE By JAMES ROBERTSON Price 1s. 6d.	DEFENCE NOTICES 1809 LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 1820
THE ORCHESTRA	Miscellaneous-
PART TWO	Bylaws Act: Notice 1815 Customs Tariff Notices 1815
(More about the Orchestra) By James Robertson Price 1s. 6d.	Education Act: Notices 1815
THE COASTER	Land Act: Notice 1815
By James K. Baxter, illustrated by William Jones Price 1s. 6d.	Land Districts: Land Reserved, Revoked, etc 1813 Meteorological Table 1817
THE VOYAGE OF THE CUTTYHUNK	Motor Drivers Regulations: Notices 1811 Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 1813
By MARIBELLE CORMACK, illustrated by ROY COWAN	Officiating Ministers for 1961 1811 Public Works Act: Land Taken, etc 1812
Price 1s. 6d. A BRIDGE	Regulations Act: Notice 1815 Reserve Bank Statement 1816
By Joan Ellis Price 1s. 6d.	Schedule of Contracts 1816 Traffic Regulations: Notice 1812
THREAD AND FABRIC By Frank Cotterell Price 1s. 6d.	
By TRANK COTTERELE	Transport Act: Notice 1811